Precision Motion Control
A Johnson Electric Company
Nanomotion... A Breakthrough Technology
Based on the principles of ultrasonic standing
waves in piezoelectricity, Nanomotion
introduces its most advanced series of
electronic motors, operating similarly to DC
servo motors with the high resolution and

Design
HR 1- 1- S- 3
Ordering Guide
Motors
-0 for U
(500mm flying leads)
3= 3 meters
10= 10 meters
(custom cable lengths
are available, contact
factory)
S = Standard
V = Vacuum (10-7)
N = Non-Magnetic
VN = Vac & Non Mag
U = Ultrahigh
Vacuum (10-10)
1
2
4
8
1HR
DM (DuraMotor)
LS
ST
MM
motor type # of elements operating
environment cable lengthconfiguration
CS 20- 3- 200Ceramics
050 (50mm)
100 (100mm)
150 (150mm)
200 (200mm)
250 (250mm)
300 (300mm)
350 (350mm)
400 (400mm)
500 (500mm)
600 (600mm)
10 (10mm wide)
15 (15mm wide)
20 (20mm wide)
25 (25mm wide)
1.5 (1.5mm thick)
3 (2.7mm thick)
5 (5.2mm thick)
-for CCS only
CS (ceramic strips)
DS (DuraStrip)
CCS (ceramic coated steel)
drive surface
type
CR (ceramic rings)
ring type
CD (ceramic disks)
disk type
strip width strip length
ring outside diameter - inside diameter - ring height
strip
thickness
AB5- HR- E4-Amplifiers
HR (HR or DM)
LS
ST